American Hemerocallis Society Daylily Registration Form

Only TYPED forms will be accepted		Date:	
Required Fields are Red, Bold and Underlined		There is a \$5.00 fee per paper form. New Registration \$20.00	
Registrant:		□ Three-year Reservation \$10.00	
Garden Name:		□ Amendment \$10.00 □ Expedited Processing(Each) \$10.00	
		☐ Follow-up Incomplete Registrations \$5.00 ☐ Advance Registrations (Each) \$5.00	
Address:		SUBMITTED IMAGE TYPE:	
City:	State: Zip:	□ Digital	
Email:	Phone:		
Originator/Hybridizer: (If different than Registr	ant)		
Email: Phone:			
Address:	than yourself have them sign below. I here	by give permission for this cultivar to be	
Signature	Date		
Proposed Cultivar Name:			
Second Choice:			
Seedling Number:	Ploidy: □Diploid □Tetraploid		
Scape Height: inches Bloom Diameter: inches			
Branches:per scape (whole numbers only) Bud Count:per scape (Use whole numbers only)			
Color/Description:			
Bloom Habit: Diurnal Nocturnal Extende	ed Bloom Season (Check One): DEE DE	E DEM DM DMLa DL DVLa	
Rebloom: □Yes □No Fragrance: □No	ne □Frag □Very Frag <u>Foliage:</u> □Do	or □Sev. □Ev.	
Pod Parent:	Pollen Parent:		
Flower Form: Single Double (%) = Unusual Form (Crispate Cascade Spatula Spider (petal length to width ratio must be 4:0 or great Sculpted (Pleated Cristate Relief)	ate Other)	thinches Ratio	
The requested cultivar name is the name of a f It is the name of a deceased person \(\superscript{Yes}\) \(\superscript{No}\) If the name of this cultivar is the name of a living I hereby give the Registrant of this cultivar per	ng person, other than your immediate fami		
Signature	Date		

This form must be postmarked no later than November 1st, for cultivar to be included in current year Registration cycle. One Registration Form must be submitted for each cultivar and should be sent along with fees in U.S. funds payable to the **AMERICAN HEMEROCALLIS SOCIETY** for each cultivar to:

Elizabeth Trotter, Registrar American Hemerocallis Society 421 Mt. Gilead Road Georgetown, KY 40324

Submit photos to: registrar@daylilies.org

Any member who proposes to name a daylily after a person who is deceased, is required to make every effort to gain permission to use the name from the estate of the deceased person. Any member who uses the name of a deceased person shall assume all legal responsibility for the use of the deceased person's name. Further, it is understood that any member who names a daylily by using the name of a deceased person herewith agrees, by signing this document, to indemnify and hold the American Hemerocallis Society, its Regions, employees, officers, directors and its successors and assigns harmless from any and all claims regarding such conduct, including payment of court costs, expenses and reasonable attorney's fees.

The right to use any proposed cultivar name may also be subject to copyright and/or trademark rights held by third persons. While the registrar may reject any proposed cultivar name on the grounds that the proposed cultivar name may possibly violate copyright and/or trademark rights held by third persons, the acceptance of a proposed cultivar name by the registrar does not constitute a determination that such copyright and/or trademark rights of third persons have not been violated and the undersigned hereby agrees, by signing this document, to indemnify and hold the American Hemerocallis Society, its Regions, employees, officers, directors and its successors and assigns harmless from any and all claims of copyright and/or trademark infringement, including payment of court costs, expenses and reasonable attorney's fees.

The undersigned hereby acknowledges that by submitting a photograph of the cultivar being registered as required by the registration rules of the American Hemerocallis Society as registrar of the genus Hemerocallis, or for use in the online cultivar database maintained by the American Hemerocallis Society, that the undersigned hereby grants the American Hemerocallis Society and its Regions the right to reprint or republish such photograph in the online database maintained by the American Hemerocallis Society:

in any of the newsletters or journals published by the American Hemerocallis Society or any of its Regions; to publish such photograph on any website maintained by or on behalf of the American Hemerocallis Society or any of its Regions; and to publish such photograph in any other publication published by the American Hemerocallis Society or its Regions in the ordinary course of its educational and scientific activities. The undersigned represents and warrants that he is the owner of all copyright rights with respect to the article and/or photograph submitted to the American Hemerocallis Society other than those rights otherwise granted to the American Hemerocallis Society herein or by law. The undersigned shall retain ownership of all individual copyright rights in the photograph covered by this agreement except for those rights granted to the American Hemerocallis Society herein or by law. The term "photograph," as used herein, shall any and all still photography in any format, as well as videotape, video disc any other mechanical means of recording and reproducing images.

The undersigned has entered into this agreement in order to assist educational, scientific, and charitable goals and hereby waives any right to compensation for such uses by reason of the foregoing authorizations, and the undersigned and his successors or assigns hereby hold the American Hemerocallis Society its Regions, employees, officers, directors and its successors and assigns harmless from and against any claim for injury or compensation resulting from the activities authorized by this agreement.

Registrant's Signature	Date
Negistianit s signature	Date